
Respondent Names 

Nic Aguirre 

Complainant Name 

Jill M Johanson 

Complaint Description 

Jill M Johanson 
 reported via the portal 
Wed, 20 Aug 2025 at 11:58 AM) 
  
The public is unable to clearly see the information required by law because it is too small to 
see. The font size violates RCW 42.17A.320(3)(a) 
 
What impact does the alleged violation(s) have on the public? 
The public is unable to clearly see the information required by law because it is too small to 
see. The font size violates RCW 42.17A.320(3)(a) 
List of attached evidence or contact information where evidence may be found 
Photo of yard sign. 
 
Let me know if I failed to adequately attach the JPEG file below. 
List of potential witnesses with contact information to reach them 
Jill Johanson 
Certification (Complainant) 
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that 
information provided with this complaint is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and 
belief. 

 
 




